
code omschrijving uitv.
mat vernikkeld
mat chroom

tinkleur

donker brons
zwart

tinkleur
rvs-look

2201-5742
2201-5242
2201-5642

2201-5143
2201-5343
2201-5643
2201-5943

Sleutel 20 zamak

schacht: 42 mm

Sleutel vierkant zamak

schacht: 45 mm

SLEUTELS

verbronsd

verbronsd

brons antiek
donkerbrons
ijzerkleurig

2230-3150

2230-3137

2230-3145
2230-3142
2230-3042

Sleutel 7952 zamak

schacht: 50 mm

Sleutel 7920 zamak

schacht: 35 mm

Sleutel 466 koper

schacht: 42 mm

Onder voorbehoud van maatafwijkingen en technische veranderingen.
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